Wire and Cable
 Heat-shrink Tubing
Non-shrink Tubing
Braided Sleeving
Screening Braids
Moulded Parts
Terminals and Splices
Wire and Cable Markers

RAYBRAID®
Professional Grade, Tin or Nickel plated Copper
Electromagnetic Screening Braid
Raybraid 90 Tubular Braid - Minimum 90% Optical Coverage
Part Number
Former Ø Carrier Strand
Size Cable Bundle Pack
Size
Weight
Nom.
mm No. of Ends AWG/mm Min. mm Max. mm m kg/km
RAY-90-3.0 3.0 (±0.13) 16 5 36/0.13 2.0 3.5 100 13
RAY-90-4.0 4.0 (±0.25) 16 7 36/0.13 3.0 5.0 100 17
RAY-90-5.0 5.0 (±0.25) 24 6 36/0.13 4.0 6.0 100 21
RAY-90-6.0 6.0 (±0.25) 24 7 36/0.13 5.0 7.0 100 25
RAY-90-10.0 10.0 (±0.25) 24 9 34/0.16 7.0 12.0 100 52
RAY-90-12.5 12.5 (±0.25) 24 10 34/0.16 11.0 13.0 100 65
RAY-90-15.0 15.0 (±0.38) 24 11 32/0.20 13.0 18.0 50 100
RAY-90-20.0 20.0 (±0.38) 36 7 32/0.20 17.0 23.0 50 165
RAY-90-25.0 25.0 (±0.38) 36 9 30/0.25 22.0 28.0 50 207
RAY-90-30.0 30.0 (±0.38) 36 9 28/0.32 27.0 36.0 50 310
Raybraid 101 and 103 Tubular Braid - Minimum 93% Optical Coverage
Part Number
Former Ø Carrier Strand
Size Cable Bundle Pack
Size
Weight
Nom.
mm No. of Ends AWG/mm Min. mm Max. mm metres kg/km
RAY-10X-3.0 3.0 (±0.13) 16 10 38/0.10 2.5 5.0 100 10.3
RAY-10X-4.0 4.0 (±0.25) 24 7 36/0.13 3.5 7.5 100 17.0
RAY-10X-6.0 6.0 (±0.25) 24 9 36/0.13 4.5 9.5 100 25.0
RAY-10X-7.5 7.5 (±0.25) 24 14 36/0.13 7.0 14.0 100 31.0
RAY-10X-10.0 10.0 (±0.25) 36 12 36/0.13 8.0 22.0 100 41.0
RAY-10X-12.5 12.5 (±0.25) 36 15 36/0.13 11.0 24.0 100 51.0
RAY-10X-20.0 20.0 (±0.38) 48 16 36/0.13 16.0 38.0 50 81.0
Notes
For applications that require a limited wire
shielding tape which can be wound around
a cable for installation and repair, we offer

also be utilised for earth continuity purposes.
Operating Temperature
•	 -65ºC to +150ºC Tin plated
CSB Tubular Braid - Minimum 90% Optical Coverage
Part No.
Internal
Dia.
No. of
Carriers
Strand
Size Expansion Range Max.
Weight*
Reel
Size
mm mm Min. mm Max. mm Kg/km m
CSB-030T 3.0 16 0.100 2.5 5.0 14.1 100
CSB-040T 4.0 24 0.127 3.5 7.5 23.2 100
CSB-050T 5.0 24 0.127 3.5 8.5 26.1 100
CSB-060T 6.0 24 0.127 4.5 9.5 29.5 100
CSB-075T 7.5 24 0.127 7.0 14.0 46.3 100
CSB-100T 10.0 36 0.127 8.0 22.0 58.8 100
CSB-125T 12.5 36 0.127 11.0 24.0 75.0 100
CSB-150T 15.0 36 0.127 14.5 30.0 77.2 100
CSB-200T 20.0 48 0.127 16.0 38.0 109.0 50
CSB-250T 25.0 48 0.202 21.0 39.0 218.2 50
CSB-300T 30.0 48 0.202 27.0 40.0 230.0 50
CSB-400T 40.0 48 0.202 36.0 62.0 305.0 50
* Maximum weights are excluding former
Minimum 90% Optical
Coverage
Screening Braid

braid in transit and prior to installation
Operating Temperature
•	 -65ºC to +150ºC Tin plated Copper
HBT90 Standard Tubular Braid - Minimal 90% Optical Coverage
Part Number
Internal
Dia.
Strand
Size Expansion Range VG Cross Ref. Reel
Size
mm mm Min. mm Max. mm m
HBT90-03.0-2/2-F 3.0 0.127 2.0 3.5 VG 96936 T10 B001A 100
HBT90-04.0-2/2-F 4.0 0.127 3.0 5.0 VG 96936 T10 B002A 100
HBT90-05.0-2/2-F 5.0 0.127 4.0 6.0 VG 96936 T10 B003A 100
HBT90-06.0-2/2-F 6.0 0.127 5.0 7.0 VG 96936 T10 B004A 100
HBT90-10.0-2/2-F 10.0 0.161 7.0 12.0 VG 96936 T10 B005A 100
HBT90-12.5-2/2-F 12.5 0.161 11.0 13.0 VG 96936 T10 B006A 100
HBT90-15.0-2/2-F 15.0 0.202 13.0 18.0 VG 96936 T10 B007A 100
HBT90-20.0-2/2-F 20.0 0.250 17.0 23.0 VG 96936 T10 B008A 50
HBT90-25.0-2/2-F 25.0 0.250 22.0 28.0 VG 96936 T10 B009A 50
HBT90-30.0-2/2-F 30.0 0.320 27.0 36.0 VG 96936 T10 B0010A 50
Minimum 90% Optical
Coverage
RoHS
compliant

HBT99
Premium Grade, Tin or Nickel plated Copper
Electromagnetic Screening Braid
HBT99 Premium Tubular Braid - Maximum 99% to Minimum 93%, Optical Coverage
Part Number
Internal
Dia.
Strand
Size Expansion Range VG Cross Ref. Reel
Size
mm mm Min. mm Max. mm -2 Tin plated only m
HBT99-03.0-X/0-F 3.0 0.100 2.5 5.0 VG 96936 T10 A001A 100
HBT99-04.0-X/0-F 4.0 0.127 3.5 7.5 VG 96936 T10 A002A 100
HBT99-05.0-X/0-F 5.0 0.127 3.5 8.5 - 100
HBT99-06.0-X/0-F 6.0 0.127 4.5 9.5 VG 96936 T10 A003A 100
HBT99-07.5-X/0-F 7.5 0.127 7.0 14.0 VG 96936 T10 A004A 100
HBT99-10.0-X/0-F 10.0 0.127 8.0 22.0 VG 96936 T10 A005A 100
HBT99-12.5-X/0-F 12.5 0.127 11.0 24.0 VG 96936 T10 A006A 100
HBT99-15.0-X/0-F 15.0 0.127 14.5 30.0 - 100
HBT99-20.0-X/0-F 20.0 0.127 16.0 38.0 VG 96936 T10 A007A 50
HBT99-25.0-X/0-F 25.0 0.202 21.0 39.0 - 50
HBT99-30.0-X/0-F 30.0 0.202 27.0 40.0 - 50
HBT99-35.0-X/0-F 35.0 0.202 30.0 52.0 - 50
HBT99-40.0-X/0-F 40.0 0.202 36.0 62.0 - 50
For Nickel plated Copper screening braid use -3/ in the part number or -2/ for Tin plated Copper
HBT99 screening braid provides exceptional
protection for wire and cable harnesses from
electromagnetic, electrostatic and radio